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	Medicine, Health and Life Sciences
	
	

	Discipline
	Name
	Email 

	Nursing 
	Mrs Susan Carlisle
	s.carlisle@qub.ac.uk

	
	Ms Pauline Daniels
	p.e.daniels@qub.ac.uk

	
	Dr Patricia McNeilly
	p.mcneilly@qub.ac.uk

	Midwifery 
	Dr Lorna Lawther
	L.Lawther@qub.ac.uk

	Medicine (Postgraduate)
	Professor David Grieve 
Professor Susan Morison
	d.grieve@qub.ac.uk 
s.morison@qub.ac.uk 

	Medicine (undergraduate)
	Dr Paul Hamilton
	paul.hamilton@qub.ac.uk

	Dentistry
	Ms Vicky Adams
	vicky.adams@belfasttrust.hscni.net

	 Pharmacy
	Dr Deirdre Gilpin
	d.f.gilpin@qub.ac.uk 

	Biological Sciences
	School Office
	bio-ec@qub.ac.uk 

	Biomedical Sciences
	Dr Laura McShane
	laura.mcshane@qub.ac.uk 

	Arts, Humanities and Social Sciences
	
	

	SSESW
	Dr Paul Best
	P.Best@qub.ac.uk

	Arts, English and Languages
	
	

	· English
	Dr Shaun Regan
	s.regan@qub.ac.uk

	· Creative Arts (Drama, Film)
	Professor Ian Woodfield
	i.woodfield@qub.ac.uk

	· Languages
	Dr Claire Moran
	c.moran@qub.ac.uk

	Theology
	Dr Karen Winter
	k.winter@qub.ac.uk

	Law 
	Dr Amanda Kramer
	A.L.Kramer@qub.ac.uk

	IPLS
	Aine Maxwell
	a.maxwell@qub.ac.uk

	Queen’s Management School
	Dr Alan Fernihough
	a.fernihough@qub.ac.uk

	School of Education
	Dr Pamela Cowan
	p.cowan@qub.ac.uk

	
	Professor Tess Maginess
	t.maginess@qub.ac.uk

	HAPP
	
	

	Philosophy and Politics
	Dr Selina O’Doherty 
	s.odoherty@qub.ac.uk

	History and Anthropology
	Dr Laura Pfuntner 
	l.pfuntner@qub.ac.uk

	Engineering and Physical Sciences
	
	

	Archaeology and Palaeoecology
	Dr Eileen Murphy
	eileen.murphy@qub.ac.uk

	Architecture
	Dr Des Robinson
	des.robinson@qub.ac.uk

	Civil Engineering
	Dr Des Robinson
	des.robinson@qub.ac.uk

	Geography
	Dr Rory Flood
	r.flood@qub.ac.uk

	Planning
	Dr Des Robinson
	des.robinson@qub.ac.uk

	School of Psychology 
	Dr Tim Fosker
	t.fosker@qub.ac.uk

	School of Maths and Physics
	
	

	· Maths
	Dr Gareth Tribello
	g.tribello@qub.ac.uk

	· Physics
	Dr Raymond McQuaid
	r.mcquaid@qub.ac.uk

	EEECS
	Dr. Olga Pishchukhina
	O.Pishchukhina@qub.ac.uk





